ETS-8100TW/WS - Page: 1
   ETS-8100TW/WS
Order No.: 0163800
Price upon request
PRODUCTINFOS
High-quality weatherproof PA column speaker, IP66
High-quality 2-way column speaker with excellent sound characteristics
100 V line technique or 8 Ω operation
8 x 7.7 cm (3") speaker with polypropylene cone
25 mm (1") centrally arranged dome tweeter
3 power taps: 60/30/15 W
Power capability: 100 W in 8 Ω operation
Connection is made via cable with high-strength cable gland (length: 2 m)
Robust aluminium cabinet with plastic front protective grille
Supplied with robust wall bracket for pivoting and tilting
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ETS-8100TW/WS
Active/passive passive
Transmission method 100 V
ETS-8100TW/WS - Page: 2
ETS-8100TW/WS
Power rating (RMS)
60/30/15 W (100 V)
100 W (8 Ω)
Impedance 8 Ω
Frequency range 110-20,000 Hz
Full range speaker 8 x Ø 77 mm
Tweeter 1
Number of speakers 9
Sensitivity 95 dB/W/m
Max. rated SPL 117 dB
Radiation angle, horizontal 70°
Radiation angle, vertical 20°
Housing material aluminium
Colour white
Mounting device wall bracket
Protection class IP66
Admiss. ambient temp. 0-40 °C
Dimensions 125 x 869 x 110 mm
Width 125 mm
Height 869 mm
Depth 110 mm
Weight 6 kg
Inputs cable
Other features supplied with wall bracket